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2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: IHF/CHA 29-08-12 21:39 E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

EJ-QAT METO
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2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   A

MATCH   12

120827012-14-1/2

AL Gharafa sports hall

29/08/2012  20:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

STANIC Darko

SKOKO Bojan

MABROUK Hassan

OSMAN Mahmoud

CELICA Dusko

MANOJLOVIC N.

DOLENEC Yure

YAFAI Mohsen

SPILER David

NAKIB Mohamed

SPREM Lovero

HORVAT Zlatko

MAHJBI Mohamed

KHARBECH Aymen

ELDAR Memisevic

KHEDHER Amine

STANIC Darko

YAFAI Mohsen

Total

Total  
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0/1
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16/42

0/1

16/43

0.0%
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0.0%

  0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

EL JAISH QATAR(EJ-QAT)

(COURT PLAYER)

9

4

1

8

5

3

8

4

3

2

1 1

1

1

19

9

4

10

6

3

 47.4%

 44.4%

 25.0%

 80.0%

 83.3%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:59:51

00:38:46

00:00:00

00:13:36

00:37:41

00:21:04

00:50:27

00:00:09

00:59:56

00:00:00

00:41:04

00:29:10

00:09:52

00:00:00

00:30:00

00:18:40

00:59:51

00:00:09

TIME
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2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   A

MATCH   12

120827012-14-2/2

AL Gharafa sports hall

29/08/2012  20:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TEIXEIRA H.

SILVA Francisco 

FARIAS Victor 

CASTILLO Carlos 

NASCIMENTO Luiz 

HUBNER Diogo

GOMES Julio 

CASTRO Bruno

CHIUFFA Fabio

CARDOSO Gustavo

TERCARIOL L.

FREITAS Wesley 

RUY Renato

CRUZ Thiago

NASCIMENTO Luiz 

TERCARIOL L.

Total

Total  
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4

6

7
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  0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

6

5

5

2

2

1

6

8

3

4

1

2

1

1

1 1

1

2 18

9

10

4

2

2

7

 33.3%

 55.6%

 50.0%

 50.0%

100.0%

 50.0%

 85.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:03:25

00:13:41

00:03:35

00:57:53

00:59:40

01:00:00

00:31:58

00:01:50

00:51:40

00:57:45

00:00:20

00:04:46

00:25:45

00:43:08

00:59:40

00:00:20

TIME

METODISTA SAO BERNARDO(METO
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   12 120827012-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 STANIC Darko 2 SKOKO Bojan 4 MABROUK Hassan 7 OSMAN Mahmoud 8 CELICA Dusko 9 MANOJLOVIC N. 11 DOLENEC Yure 12 YAFAI Mohsen 

13 SPILER David 16 NAKIB Mohamed 17 SPREM Lovero 18 HORVAT Zlatko 19 MAHJBI Mohamed 20 KHARBECH Aymen 23 ELDAR Memisevic 25 KHEDHER Amine 

METODISTA 

 2 TEIXEIRA H.  4 SILVA Francisco  6 FARIAS Victor  7 CASTILLO Carlos  12 NASCIMENTO Luiz  13 HUBNER Diogo  15 GOMES Julio  17 CASTRO Bruno

 19 CHIUFFA Fabio  21 CARDOSO  26 TERCARIOL L.  34 FREITAS Wesley  77 RUY Renato  89 CRUZ Thiago   

EL JAISH 

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 STANIC Darko

 12 YAFAI Mohsen

 

 12 NASCIMENTO Luiz 

 26 TERCARIOL L.

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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